
QFA Mid-Spring Cat Show 7-Oct-18
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

 

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Cheryl Ross 26 SOFTNSWEET TWIST OF FATE Ragdoll K & B Johnston

1 Reserve in Show Cheryl Ross 7 DREAMPOINT MAGGIE MAE Birman L Stabe

1 3rd Best Cheryl Ross 18 SHAWTOP PRETTY XC Persian T Rushton

1 4th Best Cheryl Ross 11 COJEEN TUFF TIGER Exotic J Foster

1 5th Best Cheryl Ross 16 SHAWTOP ROLLN WIT THE BENJAMINS Persian T Rushton

1 6th Best Cheryl Ross 24 WROXTON JIMINY CRICKET Ragdoll J Gleadhill

1 7th Best Cheryl Ross 8 DREAMPOINT NUMERO UNO Birman L Stabe

1 8th Best Cheryl Ross 12 LTREND GRAND DESIGNS Maine Coon N Kerr

1 9th Best Cheryl Ross 21 WAGGI WASABI Ragdoll M Waghorn

1 10th Best Cheryl Ross 13 RAPSCALLION CATCH A FALLING STAR Ragdoll R Johnston

1 11th Best Cheryl Ross 6 JODALYN LORD OF THE DANCE Birman S Fairchild / K & J Macartney

1 12th Best Cheryl Ross 14 RAPSCALLION I DO VOODOO Maine Coon R Johnston

1 13th Best Cheryl Ross 29 POUSSPOUSS ISKRA Siberian A & L Akkari

1 14th Best Cheryl Ross 23 AMJANCE FROSTED LILLY Ragdoll M Fardell

1 15th Best Cheryl Ross 10 COJEEN KICK START MY HEART Exotic J Foster

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Cheryl Ross 38 SHAWTOP SPIES N LIES Persian T Rushton

1 Reserve in Show Cheryl Ross 33 SYRABIT XERXES [IMP RUSS] Exotic L Ulrick

1 3rd Best Cheryl Ross 32 DAZAMELZ MISS SOPHISTICATION Birman L Debrincat

1 4th Best Cheryl Ross 42 SOFTNSWEET APHRODITE Ragdoll K & B Johnston

1 5th Best Cheryl Ross 30 JODALYN PRINCE ARI Birman S Fairchild / K & J Macartney

1 6th Best Cheryl Ross 37 KARAHAVEN BLUE BOTTICELLI Persian D & T Morrison

1 7th Best Cheryl Ross 40 GRATHBRAE GUCCIO Ragdoll A & C McGrath

1 8th Best Cheryl Ross 45 BELSHAZAR VON DER SELENGA (IMP DEU) Siberian M Mahoney

1 9th Best Cheryl Ross 35 RAPSCALLION CARAMEL SUNDAE Maine Coon R Johnston

1 10th Best Cheryl Ross 34 TWOMOR DARCI B GOOD 4 US Exotic D & T Morrison

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Cheryl Ross 51 SHAWTOP MONEY TALKZ Persian H Jones

1 Reserve in Show Cheryl Ross 49 BRINCAT CELESTIAL ANGEL Birman L Debrincat

1 3rd Best Cheryl Ross 52 CHESNEY FREE PRICILLIA'S SPIRIT Persian H Jones

1 4th Best Cheryl Ross 54 XOXO KISMET HUGS Ragdoll K Petri

1 5th Best Cheryl Ross 50 SHAWTOP TOO HOT Persian H Jones

1 6th Best Cheryl Ross 47 SHAKANDAH SIENNA ROSE Birman T Erridge

1 7th Best Cheryl Ross 48 RASHARNEE LADY MYAH Birman B Gallagher

1 8th Best Cheryl Ross 53 LALENDA PEPPERMINT PATTY Ragdoll L Michel



QFA Mid-Spring Cat Show 7-Oct-18
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Janis Christison 11 COJEEN TUFF TIGER Exotic J Foster

2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 10 COJEEN KICK START MY HEART Exotic J Foster

2 3rd Best Janis Christison 8 DREAMPOINT NUMERO UNO Birman L Stabe

2 4th Best Janis Christison 24 WROXTON JIMINY CRICKET Ragdoll J Gleadhill

2 5th Best Janis Christison 18 SHAWTOP PRETTY XC Persian T Rushton

2 6th Best Janis Christison 17 SHAWTOP GOLD DIGGER Persian T Rushton

2 7th Best Janis Christison 26 SOFTNSWEET TWIST OF FATE Ragdoll K & B Johnston

2 8th Best Janis Christison 6 JODALYN LORD OF THE DANCE Birman S Fairchild / K & J Macartney

2 9th Best Janis Christison 29 POUSSPOUSS ISKRA Siberian A & L Akkari

2 10th Best Janis Christison 15 SHAWTOP THANKX FOR NOTHIN Persian T Rushton

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Janis Christison 37 KARAHAVEN BLUE BOTTICELLI Persian D & T Morrison

2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 35 RAPSCALLION CARAMEL SUNDAE Maine Coon R Johnston

2 3rd Best Janis Christison 41 PL*KOC-POL CAT ARES (IMP POL) Ragdoll K & B Johnston

2 4th Best Janis Christison 38 SHAWTOP SPIES N LIES Persian T Rushton

2 5th Best Janis Christison 45 BELSHAZAR VON DER SELENGA (IMP DEU) Siberian M Mahoney

2 6th Best Janis Christison 33 SYRABIT XERXES [IMP RUSS] Exotic L Ulrick

2 7th Best Janis Christison 44 PRIDESHILL SMOKIN JETT Siberian B Gallagher

2 8th Best Janis Christison 39 XOXO TOUCH OF CLASS KISSES Ragdoll E Britton

2 9th Best Janis Christison 32 DAZAMELZ MISS SOPHISTICATION Birman L Debrincat

2 10th Best Janis Christison 42 SOFTNSWEET APHRODITE Ragdoll K & B Johnston

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Janis Christison 50 SHAWTOP TOO HOT Persian H Jones

2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 54 XOXO KISMET HUGS Ragdoll K Petri

2 3rd Best Janis Christison 47 SHAKANDAH SIENNA ROSE Birman T Erridge

2 4th Best Janis Christison 52 CHESNEY FREE PRICILLIA'S SPIRIT Persian H Jones

2 5th Best Janis Christison 48 RASHARNEE LADY MYAH Birman B Gallagher

 



QFA Mid-Spring Cat Show 7-Oct-18
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Julie Walker 18 SHAWTOP PRETTY XC Persian T Rushton

3 Reserve in Show Julie Walker 13 RAPSCALLION CATCH A FALLING STAR Ragdoll R Johnston

3 3rd Best Julie Walker 23 AMJANCE FROSTED LILLY Ragdoll M Fardell

3 4th Best Julie Walker 9 BRINCAT VERSACE Birman L Debrincat

3 5th Best Julie Walker 11 COJEEN TUFF TIGER Exotic J Foster

3 6th Best Julie Walker 17 SHAWTOP GOLD DIGGER Persian T Rushton

3 7th Best Julie Walker 24 WROXTON JIMINY CRICKET Ragdoll J Gleadhill

3 8th Best Julie Walker 14 RAPSCALLION I DO VOODOO Maine Coon R Johnston

3 9th Best Julie Walker 29 POUSSPOUSS ISKRA Siberian A & L Akkari

3 10th Best Julie Walker 6 JODALYN LORD OF THE DANCE Birman S Fairchild / K & J Macartney

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Julie Walker 35 RAPSCALLION CARAMEL SUNDAE Maine Coon R Johnston

3 Reserve in Show Julie Walker 37 KARAHAVEN BLUE BOTTICELLI Persian D & T Morrison

3 3rd Best Julie Walker 39 XOXO TOUCH OF CLASS KISSES Ragdoll E Britton

3 4th Best Julie Walker 44 PRIDESHILL SMOKIN JETT Siberian B Gallagher

3 5th Best Julie Walker 33 SYRABIT XERXES [IMP RUSS] Exotic L Ulrick

3 6th Best Julie Walker 38 SHAWTOP SPIES N LIES Persian T Rushton

3 7th Best Julie Walker 45 BELSHAZAR VON DER SELENGA (IMP DEU) Siberian M Mahoney

3 8th Best Julie Walker 34 TWOMOR DARCI B GOOD 4 US Exotic D & T Morrison

3 9th Best Julie Walker 40 GRATHBRAE GUCCIO Ragdoll A & C McGrath

3 10th Best Julie Walker 31 BINDURA SHERE KHAN Birman L Stabe

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Julie Walker 54 XOXO KISMET HUGS Ragdoll K Petri

3 Reserve in Show Julie Walker 50 SHAWTOP TOO HOT Persian H Jones

3 3rd Best Julie Walker 47 SHAKANDAH SIENNA ROSE Birman T Erridge

3 4th Best Julie Walker 48 RASHARNEE LADY MYAH Birman B Gallagher

3 5th Best Julie Walker 51 SHAWTOP MONEY TALKZ Persian H Jones



QFA Mid-Spring Cat Show 7-Oct-18
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Troy Willems 63 CATEMPIRE LIMITED EDITION Bengal C Pruss

1 Reserve in Show Troy Willems 55 OSIRIS (V) ON THE GRAPEVINE Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 3rd Best Troy Willems 72 HAREEM TIGER IN THE JUNGLE Siamese N Cox

1 4th Best Troy Willems 60 KITTYKATZ SISSY THAT WALK Asian T Cox & R Clark

1 5th Best Troy Willems 70 SIRATSA ZSA ZSA GABOR Scottish Fold J & M Haskins

1 6th Best Troy Willems 59 BLAZER CARLY SIMON SECRETS American Shorthair A & J Berry

1 7th Best Troy Willems 56 ABYSROK THE DESIGNATED SURVIVOR Abyssinian C Mangin

1 8th Best Troy Willems 67 AZTEC RAFFIKI Mandalay S Wise

1 9th Best Troy Willems 71 FRASCOTT PANDA PRANK Selkirk Rex M Pryke

1 10th Best Troy Willems 64 KITTYKATZ A TOUCH OF HONEY Burmese T Cox & R Clark

1 11th Best Troy Willems 57 TIJAH DEEP RIVER BLUE Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 12th Best Troy Willems 69 MALU SANDA ROSA Oriental N Thornton

1 13th Best Troy Willems 61 KITTYKATZ BLONDE BOMBSHELL Asian T Cox & R Clark

1 14th Best Troy Willems 58 SHAYBA FINN MCCOOL Abyssinian J Caunce

1 15th Best Troy Willems 65 BEAUPOPPETA AKARUI AKAI KESHI Burmese K Royal

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Troy Willems 76 AMBRITT LET THE GOOD TIMES ROLL British N & C Tricarico

1 Reserve in Show Troy Willems 84 AZTEC LIAM Tonkinese S Wise

1 3rd Best Troy Willems 83 MANIS JUST PURE WICKED Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

1 4th Best Troy Willems 78 BAHATI BLACK TEMPTATION Mandalay C Dyett

1 5th Best Troy Willems 81 SCALLYWAGS SIROCCO Siamese N Thornton

1 6th Best Troy Willems 77 FURDINKUM CHAMPAGNE PEBBLES British T Bill

1 7th Best Troy Willems 77a KYAPARK PAGAN IDOL OF TEZ Devon Rex P Watts

1 8th Best Troy Willems 79 BAHATI HIDDEN TREASURE Mandalay C Dyett

1 9th Best Troy Willems 80 HEIGHSIAM SIRKIT ONYX MAI LI Oriental N Cox

1 10th Best Troy Willems 75 AUSSIEPOSHPAWS HIGH SOCIETY OF CATEMPIRE Bengal C Pruss

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Troy Willems 85 OSIRIS(V) OSCAR WILDE Abyssinian L Field

1 Reserve in Show Troy Willems 89 AMBRITT SMARTY MARTY British B Harbour

1 3rd Best Troy Willems 96 ELYGRAD PRINCE O DIAMONDS Foreign White C Pryke

1 4th Best Troy Willems 97 KIMARA BLU SHIMMA KINDA SPECIAL Russian A & J Christison

1 5th Best Troy Willems 87 BENZOTS BALAKIREV Bengal B Campbell

1 6th Best Troy Willems 99 MANIS LEO Sphynx A Day

1 7th Best Troy Willems 93 KITTYKATZ CALAMITY JANE Burmese N & L Savage

1 8th Best Troy Willems 94 BAHATI PRINCESS ARIEL Burmilla C Dyett

1 9th Best Troy Willems 95a KYAPARK JARLAXLE THE DARK ELF Devon Rex A Mann

1 10th Best Troy Willems 98 SKIBOOTS BOOMERANG Snowshoe S Oakley



QFA Mid-Spring Cat Show 7-Oct-18
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Lesley Morgan 55 OSIRIS (V) ON THE GRAPEVINE Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 Reserve in Show Lesley Morgan 64 KITTYKATZ A TOUCH OF HONEY Burmese T Cox & R Clark

2 3rd Best Lesley Morgan 66 KITTAMS MARCEL MARCEAU (Black & White) Devon Rex S Hooper

2 4th Best Lesley Morgan 58 SHAYBA FINN MCCOOL Abyssinian J Caunce

2 5th Best Lesley Morgan 72 HAREEM TIGER IN THE JUNGLE Siamese N Cox

2 6th Best Lesley Morgan 68 JOVELLES MATERIAL GIRL Burmese C Dyett

2 7th Best Lesley Morgan 59 BLAZER CARLY SIMON SECRETS American Shorthair A & J Berry

2 8th Best Lesley Morgan 61 KITTYKATZ BLONDE BOMBSHELL Asian T Cox & R Clark

2 9th Best Lesley Morgan 57 TIJAH DEEP RIVER BLUE Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 10th Best Lesley Morgan 56 ABYSROK THE DESIGNATED SURVIVOR Abyssinian C Mangin

2 11th Best Lesley Morgan 67 AZTEC RAFFIKI Mandalay S Wise

2 12th Best Lesley Morgan 69 MALU SANDA ROSA Oriental N Thornton

2 13th Best Lesley Morgan 63 CATEMPIRE LIMITED EDITION Bengal C Pruss

2 14th Best Lesley Morgan 70 SIRATSA ZSA ZSA GABOR Scottish Fold J & M Haskins

2 15th Best Lesley Morgan 71 FRASCOTT PANDA PRANK Selkirk Rex M Pryke

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Lesley Morgan 83 MANIS JUST PURE WICKED Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

2 Reserve in Show Lesley Morgan 79 BAHATI HIDDEN TREASURE Mandalay C Dyett

2 3rd Best Lesley Morgan 78 BAHATI BLACK TEMPTATION Mandalay C Dyett

2 4th Best Lesley Morgan 76 AMBRITT LET THE GOOD TIMES ROLL British N & C Tricarico

2 5th Best Lesley Morgan 84 AZTEC LIAM Tonkinese S Wise

2 6th Best Lesley Morgan 77A KYAPARK PAGAN IDOL OF TEZ Devon Rex P Watts

2 7th Best Lesley Morgan 81 SCALLYWAGS SIROCCO Siamese N Thornton

2 8th Best Lesley Morgan 80 HEIGHSIAM SIRKIT ONYX MAI LI Oriental N Cox

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Lesley Morgan 93 KITTYKATZ CALAMITY JANE Burmese N & L Savage

2 Reserve in Show Lesley Morgan 97 KIMARA BLU SHIMMA KINDA SPECIAL Russian A & J Christison

2 3rd Best Lesley Morgan 85 OSIRIS(V) OSCAR WILDE Abyssinian L Field

2 4th Best Lesley Morgan 87 BENZOTS BALAKIREV Bengal B Campbell

2 5th Best Lesley Morgan 91 LUSHEI MIKIMOTO Burmese B Ackerman

2 6th Best Lesley Morgan 95A KYAPARK JARLAXLE THE DARK ELF Devon Rex A Mann

2 7th Best Lesley Morgan 94 BAHATI PRINCESS ARIEL Burmilla C Dyett

2 8th Best Lesley Morgan 96 ELYGRAD PRINCE O DIAMONDS Foreign White C Pryke

2 9th Best Lesley Morgan 86 OSIRIS (V) REMEMBER ME Abyssinian L Field

2 10th Best Lesley Morgan 89 AMBRITT SMARTY MARTY British B Harbour



QFA Mid-Spring Cat Show 7-Oct-18
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Terry Barrett 63 CATEMPIRE LIMITED EDITION Bengal C Pruss

3 Reserve in Show Terry Barrett 59 BLAZER CARLY SIMON SECRETS American Shorthair A & J Berry

3 3rd Best Terry Barrett 72 HAREEM TIGER IN THE JUNGLE Siamese N Cox

3 4th Best Terry Barrett 56 ABYSROK THE DESIGNATED SURVIVOR Abyssinian C Mangin

3 5th Best Terry Barrett 61 KITTYKATZ BLONDE BOMBSHELL Asian T Cox & R Clark

3 6th Best Terry Barrett 55 OSIRIS (V) ON THE GRAPEVINE Abyssinian M & S Shawn

3 7th Best Terry Barrett 60 KITTYKATZ SISSY THAT WALK Asian T Cox & R Clark

3 8th Best Terry Barrett 64 KITTYKATZ A TOUCH OF HONEY Burmese T Cox & R Clark

3 9th Best Terry Barrett 66 KITTAMS MARCEL MARCEAU (Black & White) Devon Rex S Hooper

3 10th Best Terry Barrett 68 JOVELLES MATERIAL GIRL Burmese C Dyett

3 11th Best Terry Barrett 58 SHAYBA FINN MCCOOL Abyssinian J Caunce

3 12th Best Terry Barrett 57 TIJAH DEEP RIVER BLUE Abyssinian M & S Shawn

3 13th Best Terry Barrett 69 MALU SANDA ROSA Oriental N Thornton

3 14th Best Terry Barrett 70 SIRATSA ZSA ZSA GABOR Scottish Fold J & M Haskins

3 15th Best Terry Barrett 71 FRASCOTT PANDA PRANK Selkirk Rex M Pryke

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Terry Barrett 83 MANIS JUST PURE WICKED Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

3 Reserve in Show Terry Barrett 79 BAHATI HIDDEN TREASURE Mandalay C Dyett

3 3rd Best Terry Barrett 78 BAHATI BLACK TEMPTATION Mandalay C Dyett

3 4th Best Terry Barrett 77A KYAPARK PAGAN IDOL OF TEZ Devon Rex P Watts

3 5th Best Terry Barrett 84 AZTEC LIAM Tonkinese S Wise

3 6th Best Terry Barrett 76 AMBRITT LET THE GOOD TIMES ROLL British N & C Tricarico

3 7th Best Terry Barrett 80 HEIGHSIAM SIRKIT ONYX MAI LI Oriental N Cox

3 8th Best Terry Barrett 75 AUSSIEPOSHPAWS HIGH SOCIETY OF CATEMPIRE Bengal C Pruss

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Terry Barrett 89 AMBRITT SMARTY MARTY British B Harbour

3 Reserve in Show Terry Barrett 94 BAHATI PRINCESS ARIEL Burmilla C Dyett

3 3rd Best Terry Barrett 86 OSIRIS (V) REMEMBER ME Abyssinian L Field

3 4th Best Terry Barrett 96 ELYGRAD PRINCE O DIAMONDS Foreign White C Pryke

3 5th Best Terry Barrett 97 KIMARA BLU SHIMMA KINDA SPECIAL Russian A & J Christison

3 6th Best Terry Barrett 85 OSIRIS(V) OSCAR WILDE Abyssinian L Field

3 7th Best Terry Barrett 95A KYAPARK JARLAXLE THE DARK ELF Devon Rex A Mann

3 8th Best Terry Barrett 88 FIRSTCLASS PENNY OF CATAMOUNT Bengal A Kilpatrick

3 9th Best Terry Barrett 99 MANIS LEO Sphynx A Day

3 10th Best Terry Barrett 91 LUSHEI MIKIMOTO Burmese B Ackerman



QFA Mid-Spring Cat Show 7-Oct-18
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Cheryl Ross 4 OLIVE OIL Companions L Du Vallier & M Auld

1 Reserve in Show Cheryl Ross 3 CLEOPATRA Companions L Du Vallier & M Auld

1 3rd Best Cheryl Ross 5 MISS DIOR CHERIE Companions L Du Vallier & M Auld

1 4th Best Cheryl Ross 1 MR PUGSLEY Companions L Du Vallier & M Auld

1 5th Best Cheryl Ross 2 ABBYGAIL Companions B & Campbell

2 Companions Best in Show Kerry Royal 3 CLEOPATRA Companions L Du Vallier & M Auld

2 Reserve in Show Kerry Royal 1 MR PUGSLEY Companions L Du Vallier & M Auld

2 3rd Best Kerry Royal 5 MISS DIOR CHERIE Companions L Du Vallier & M Auld

2 4th Best Kerry Royal

2 5th Best Kerry Royal

 

3 Companions Best in Show Julie Walker 1 MR PUGSLEY Companions L Du Vallier & M Auld

3 Reserve in Show Julie Walker 4 OLIVE OIL Companions L Du Vallier & M Auld

3 3rd Best Julie Walker 2 ABBYGAIL Companions B & Campbell

3 4th Best Julie Walker

3 5th Best Julie Walker



QFA Mid-Spring Cat Show 7-Oct-18

BEST EXHIBITS

  BEST EXHIBIT Cheryl Ross 51 SHAWTOP MONEY TALKZ Persian H Jones

 

 BEST EXHIBIT Janis Christison 50 SHAWTOP TOO HOT Persian H Jones

BEST EXHIBIT Julie Walker 18 SHAWTOP PRETTY XC Persian T Rushton

BEST EXHIBIT Troy Willems 63 CATEMPIRE LIMITED EDITION Bengal C Pruss

BEST EXHIBIT Lesley Morgan 93 KITTYKATZ CALAMITY JANE Burmese N & L Savage

BEST EXHIBIT Terry Barrett 89 AMBRITT SMARTY MARTY British B Harbour

SUPREME COMPANION 3 CLEOPATRA Companions L Du Vallier & M Auld

BREEDERS AWARDS OF MERIT

 Cheryl Ross 46 PRIDESHILL MIRJOH SIRI Siberian B Gallagher

Janis Christison 54 XOXO KISMET HUGS Ragdoll K Petri

 Julie Walker 18 SHOWTOP PRETTY XC Persian T Rushton

Troy Willems 60 KITTYKATZ SISSY THAT WALK Asian T Cox & R Clark

Lesley Morgan 84 AZTEC LIAM Tonkinese S Wise

Terry Barrett 83 MANIS JUST PURE WICKED Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

ACF ROSETTE

Janis Christison 44 PRIDESHILL SMOKIN JETT Siberian B Gallagher


